3 'ﬁ' Mooserkreuz Vollbetrieb

HALTESTELLE/STOP Vollbetrieb: 13.12.2025 - 06.04.2026

St. Anton a.A. Terminal West (Steig A) 07:40 08:05 11:05 14:35 18:45
St. Anton a.A. Brandli 07:41 08:06 11:06 14:36 18:46
St. Anton a.A. Kohlereck 07:42 08:07 11:07 14:37 18:47
St. Anton a.A. Schollberg 07:43 08:08 11:08 14:38 18:48
St. Anton a.A. Stadle/B197 07:44 08:09 11:09 14:39 18:49
St. Anton a.A. Siedlung Mooserkreuz 07:45 08:10 11:10 14:40 18:50
St. Anton a.A. Dengert/Moos 07:46 08:11 15‘[:;“ 11:11 381:]%“ 14:41 18‘:]%” 18:51
St. Anton a.A. Stadle 07:47 08:12 11:12 14:42 18:52
St. Anton a.A. Gastig 07:48 08:13 11:13 14:43 18:53
St. Anton a.A. Hotel Kertess 07:49 08:14 11:14 14:44 18:54
St. Anton a.A. Haus Marth 07:50 08:15 11:15 14:45 18:55
St. Anton a.A. Das Elisabeth 07:51 08:16 11:16 14:46 18:56
St. Anton a.A. Terminal West (Steig A) 07:53 08:18 11:18 14:48 18:58




